New Appointment Status ...

Appointment
Anderson D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D Mary Matheny 4/6/2009
D Robert A. Jameson 4/6/2009
R Richard G. Chinn 4/6/2009
R Q. V. Leinart 4/6/2009
R Joseph F. Rainey 4/6/2009
Bedford D TommyHead / R Jimmy Wallace
D David C. Lemmon 4/6/2009
D Joseph Alan Pitner ,Jr. 4/6/2009
R Michael Allen Shoffner 4/6/2009
R Travis W. Binion 4/6/2009
R Daniel Joe Robbins 4/6/2009
Benton D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace
D John W. Whitworth 4/6/2009
D Ronnie Pruiett 4/6/2009
R  Britt Johnson 4/6/2009
R Mike Holliday 4/6/2009
R Debbie Baldwin 4/6/2009
Bledsoe D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Howard Beavert 4/6/2009
D Jackie Roberson 4/6/2009
R Howard Mathes 4/6/2009
R Wade Kelly 4/6/2009
R Ray Fontaine 4/6/2009
Blount D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Ben R. Rauhuff 4/6/2009
D Robert L. Carroll 4/6/2009
R Bill Crisp 4/6/2009
R H. Larry Garner 4/6/2009
R Donald G. Walker 4/6/2009
Bradley D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Dana C. Burgner 4/6/2009
D Oscar Stanley Kelley 4/6/2009
R Milan M. Blake 4/6/2009
R Harlan R. White 4/6/2009
R Theba S. Hamilton 4/6/2009
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Campbell

Cannon

Carroll

Carter

Cheatham

Chester

Claiborne

Page 2

D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Lucy Lobertini
Marshall McKamey
Jerry Chadwell
Kent Younce

Mark Hoskins

D Tommy Head / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Jackie R. Gannon
Sue H. Patrick
Dennis Lindbergh
Jerry Brewer
Matt Studd

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Michael Corrado
Nellie M. Hale
Billy J. Smith
Dennis R. Coleman
Joyce A. Scates

D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Millard Garland
Wayne Smith

Doug Buckles
Buddy B. Whitehead
Paul Souder

D Tommy Head / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Bruce Gibbs
Wilson Bell
Steve Sexton
Bob Melton
Elke McLeroy

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Billy Frank Latham
Conan Hall

Patsy Weatherington
Marilyn Murphy
Stephen Morris

D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D

X0 0V X1V O

James K. Loope
Dot Lewis

Scott Ferguson
Terry England
Robert Neil Walker

Appointment

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009



Clay

Cocke

Coffee

Crockett

Cumberland

Davidson

Decatur
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D Tommy Head / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Bart Cunningham
Ronald Bailey
Bert Hestand, Jr.
Richard Craighead
Phil D. Stephens

D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Stephen V. Stokely
William L. Green
Rusty Basinger
Keith Keller

Dan Ford

D TommyHead / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Frances G. Powers
Barbara Arp

Terry Mclintosh
Maximilian Lamont
Sandra Soesbe

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

R
R
R

Charles Jerman
Jessica Morgan
Danny Moore

D TommyHead / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Robert G. Austin
Lisa H. Phillips
Calvin Smart

Thomas E. Henderson

Denver S. Cole

D Tommy Head / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Eddie Bryan

A. J. Starling
Patricia Heim
Lynn Greer
Steve Abernathy

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D

O X0V WO

Delmar Ballinger
Renee C. Murphy
Rickey Box
G. L. Teague
Sarah C. Camper

Appointment

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009



Dekalb

Dickson

Dver

Favette

Fentress

Franklin

Gibson
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D Tommy Head / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Nolan R. Turner
Kenneth R. Moore
James F. Dean
Walteen C. Parker
Barbara J. Vanatta

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Marie Fossie
William R. Caldwell
Mary Jane Stark
Linda Chambers
Richard Dilbeck

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Harold J. Sartin
Thomas D. Parnell
Joe M. Enoch
Jerry Jackson
Eric Maupin

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Maxine K. Middlecoff
Ernestine Brown
David Walker

Helyn Keith

David Gichner

D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

H. B. Lester, Jr.
Rodney W. Foy

Mark N. Howard

James Edward Stephens
Jack L. Upchurch

D Tommy Head / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Michael Brooks Lynch
Betty B. Horton

Jarod Pearson

Don Langston
Michael "Mike" Foster

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

R
R
R

Sam Gregory
Dwight Reasons
Mark Renfroe

Appointment

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009



Giles

Grainger

Greene

Grundy

Hamblen

Hamilton

Hancock
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D Tommy Head / R Jimmy Wallace
D Henry A. Inman
D Judy C. Mitchell
R William C. Callahan
R David Rackley
R JoAnn Bryant
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Woody E. Nicely
D Mary Vineyard
R Terry Johnson
R James Stratton
R Ronnie Cabbage
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Ben Hankins
D Willie West
R Richard J. Keller
R Avery Ayers
R Peggy A. McCamey

D TommyHead / R Tom DuBois
D Louie Ladd

D Judith H. Gunn

R Mary Margaret Willems

R P. Glenn King

R Alfred Adams Jr.
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D C. Dwaine Evans

D Gayle H. Bruce

R Joe Swann

R Judy H. Blackburn

R Lyle A. Doty
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D James Anderson

D Jerry Summers

R Jeff Lewis

R John B. Bennett

R Michael S. Walden
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D Ginger Stapleton
Robert W. Greer
Tommy Belcher Sr.
Norman C. Wolfe
Eddie Buttry

X0 0V X1V O

Appointment

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009



Hardeman

Hardin

Hawkins

Havwood

Henderson

Henrvy

Hickman

Page 6

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

James Earl Hicks
Janet Wellons
Tharen E. Haley
Carl Gibson
Barbara Fawcett

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

David Jerrolds
Maribeth Long
Johnny Bellis
Jane Beal

Robert E. (Bo) Higginbottom

D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Teresa Greer
Tina Crownover
Carl K. Bailey
Kyle L. Lee, Jr.
Tommy J. Dykes

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Aubrey Lee Bond
Ida Ruth Bradford
T. Gene Campbell
Joan C. Banks
Jerry Simmons

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Pope Thomas
Cornelia T. Morris
Kenneth D. Scott
Randy R. Hart
Margaret D. Milam

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Sylvia C. Humphreys
Paul David Hessing
Steve Goggans
Joyce Weiher

Tess Robbins

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D

X0 0V X1V O

Lena Frazier
Christeen Sawyer
Billy McCaleb
Richard Canady
Roy Cochran

Appointment

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009



Appointment

Houston D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace
D Maury Thomas Brewer 4/6/2009
D Dewain Pryor 4/6/2009
R Ann Young 4/6/2009
R John S. Paffrath 4/6/2009
R Annette Pulley 4/6/2009
Humphrevs D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace
D Jess S. Bowen, Il 4/6/2009
D Von Stephenson 4/6/2009
R Dyan M. Farmer 4/6/2009
R Gary H. Rickenbrode 4/6/2009
R Charlie Musick 4/6/2009
Jackson D Tommy Head / R Tom DuBois
D Joyce M. Denson 4/6/2009
D Betty Flatt 4/6/2009
R Roger E. Price 4/6/2009
R Nell Anderson 4/6/2009
R John Vanhooser 4/6/2009
Jefferson D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Betty Watkins 4/6/2009
D Arlie C. Carr 4/6/2009
R Phyllis F. Finchum 4/6/2009
R Cecil R. "Harry" Chambers 4/6/2009
R Carolyn Etherton 4/6/2009
Johnson D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Charles M. McQueen 4/6/2009
D Terry S. Thompson 4/6/2009
R Michael J. Pleasant 4/6/2009
R Michael H. Long 4/6/2009
R Mike Fritts 4/6/2009
Knox D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Cameron Justin Brooks 4/6/2009
D Cassandra McGee Stuart 4/6/2009
R Bob Bowman 4/6/2009
R Paul Crilly 4/6/2009
R Chris Heagerty 4/6/2009
Lake D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace
D Kent Patterson 4/6/2009
D Elaine Nettles 4/6/2009
R Evan Jones 4/6/2009
R Andrew Cook 4/6/2009
R Pat Leake 4/6/2009
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Appointment
Lauderdale D GregDuckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D Earlene L. Halliburton 4/6/2009
D Billy Wayne Williams 4/6/2009
R Al Hurt 4/6/2009
R Debbie Jenkins 4/6/2009
R William (Billy) Harmon 4/6/2009
Lawrence D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace
D Johnny Lyles 4/6/2009
D Ruby Belew 4/6/2009
R Cindy Edwards 4/6/2009
R Stephen L. Purcell 4/6/2009
R James S. Looney 4/6/2009
Lewis D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace
D Paul H. Gandy 4/6/2009
D Ronnie James 4/6/2009
R David Lee Thomas 4/6/2009
R Clovis Anderson 4/6/2009
R Rebecca Lynn Rawdon 4/6/2009
Lincoln D TommyHead / R Jimmy Wallace
D Eddie Wilson 4/6/2009
D Micky Lawson 4/6/2009
R Melvin H. Simmons 4/6/2009
R Donald E. Schoenrock 4/6/2009
R Dan Earl Long 4/6/2009
Loudon D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Sue Jane Hartsook 4/6/2009
D Betty Brown 4/6/2009
R Darlene Schrubb 4/6/2009
R Mary Sue Jordan 4/6/2009
R Earl Ammon 4/6/2009
Macon D TommyHead / R Tom DuBois
D Henry Polston 4/6/2009
D Georgia Ann Boles 4/6/2009
R Glen Harold Donoho 4/6/2009
R Jackie Cook 4/6/2009
R Harold M. Kemp 4/6/2009
Madison D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace
D David K. Johnson 4/6/2009
D Nell Huntspon 4/6/2009
R Steven W. Maroney 4/6/2009
R  Phil Bryant 4/6/2009
R Linda Long 4/6/2009
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Marion

Marshall

Maurv

McMinn

McNairv

Meias

Monroe

Page 9

D Tommy Head / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Shawn Henson
Isabelle Condra
Oscar Brown

Ed L. Griffitts, I
Robert McVey

D Tommy Head / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Steve Allen

Chundra (Cee Cee) Davis

Don Wright
Lynda G. Sherrell
Quenten S. Looney

D Tommy Head / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Jerry C. Colley Jr.
James York

Bill Anderson
Wallace Embry
Alpha B (Tiny) Jones

D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Fred H. Frazier
Ray Simmons

Paul F. Mullins
J. W. McPhail

Becky Riley

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Wayne Elam
Mary Ruth Mills
Janice Maness
Paul Estes
Dwight Garner

D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

Patricia S. Harris
Thomas E. Creasman
William Danny Carter
Dannie E. Rogers, Sr.
Edward Carl Sharp

D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D

X0 0V X1V O

Melvin Cagle
Carl Williams
Dewayne Martin
Alan Hawkins
Jim Miller

Appointment

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009



Appointment
Montqomerv D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D Walter E. Head 4/6/2009
D Hyburnia E. Williams 4/6/2009
R Charles Boehms 4/6/2009
R Don Beck 4/6/2009
R Rita Wilson 4/6/2009
Moore D Tommy Head / R Jimmy Wallace
D James H. Bedford 4/6/2009
D Vivian Ervin 4/6/2009
R Gerald Hinkle 4/6/2009
R Louis G. Trivett 4/6/2009
R Rudy Elam 4/6/2009
Moraan D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Vera Scarbrough 4/6/2009
D James T. Jones 4/6/2009
R Howard Human 4/6/2009
R Allan Bradshaw 4/6/2009
R Billy R. Kries 4/6/2009
Obion D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace
D John Algee 4/6/2009
D Dave Frankum 4/6/2009
R Ann Cameron 4/6/2009
R David Parks 4/6/2009
R Robert C. Joyner 4/6/2009
Overton D TommyHead / R Tom DuBois
D Hershel Wilson 4/6/2009
D Elizabeth Marie Bush 4/6/2009
R Bethel J. Cox 4/6/2009
R Craig Story 4/6/2009
R Ron Cyrus 4/6/2009
Perrv D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace
D Mary Lou O'Guin 4/6/2009
D Barbara Kirk 4/6/2009
R John Elkins 4/6/2009
R Billy Tucker 4/6/2009
R Robert Erisman 4/6/2009
Pickett D TommyHead / R Tom DuBois
D Hewel Brown 4/6/2009
D Fred Elder 4/6/2009
R Keith Robbins 4/6/2009
R Jeff Masiongale 4/6/2009
R Rex Melton 4/6/2009
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Polk

Putnam

Rhea

Roane

Robertson

Rutherford

Scott
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D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D J M. York
D Freeman Curbow
R Frank R. Payne
R Ronnie O'Neal
R Rodney N. Wilson

D Tommy Head / R Tom DuBois

D Linda Daniel

D Perry L. Bartlett

R Jean G. Cody

R Joan Ross

R Joseph Terry Herrin
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D Helen Kincannon

D Johnny Harwood

R Thomas A. Taylor

R Dennis Tumlin

R Gary Drinkard
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D Mike Pemberton

D Geraldine (Vickie) Watts

R James R. Ryans

R Ralph DePorter

R Lowell "Pete™ Malmquist
D Tommy Head / R Jimmy Wallace

D Eugene Davidson

D Andrew Heard

R Carol Sletto

R Marie O. Mobley

R Raymond Knowles
D Tommy Head / R Jimmy Wallace

D John H. Taylor

D Denice Rucker

R Oscar Gardner

R Tom Walker

R Doris J. Jones
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D Jerry W. Thompson
Richard B. Smith
C. E. Valentine
James R. Potter
W. Claude Terry, Jr.

X0 0V X1V O

Appointment

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009



Seauatchie

Sevier

Shelby

Smith

Stewart

Sullivan

Sumner

Page 12

D Tommy Head / R Tom DuBois
D Jan Baxter Johnson
D Russell Anne Swafford
R Gerald J. Layne, Sr.
R Mary F. Hixson
R Quay Tate
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Donna Scherrer Strickland
D Elizabeth Pierce
R J. B. Matthews, Jr.
R Buddy L. Parton
R Joe Fred Newman
D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace
D Myra Stiles
D Shep Wilbun, Jr.
R Richard L. Holden
R Brian Stephens
R Bill Giannini
D TommyHead / R Tom DuBois
D JimmyA. Kemp
D Jimmy West
R George Horn
R Randell M. McCaleb
R Darrin A. Drake

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D Martha A. Vaughn

D Nellie F. Settle

R Betty Gibbs

R Ronnie E. Byrd

R James Crow
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

D Elizabeth M. Shine

D Leslie B. Carr

R Gerald Cassell

R James Holmes

R George T. Morton
D Tommy Head / R Jimmy Wallace

D Charles Haynes
Beverly R. Staten
Arthur McClellan
Baker Ring
David Amonette

X0 0V X1V O

Appointment

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009



Tipton

Trousdale

Unicoi

Union

Van Buren

Warren

D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace
D James L. Sneed
D Carolyn Murphy
R Jim Hardin
R Theta K. Rone
R Mary K. Bergen
D Tommy Head / R Tom DuBois
D Lucy Oldham
D Wayne Thomas Harper
R David Brown
R Mark Presley
R Jim Allen
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Marvin H. Rogers
D David Logan
R Richard Parshall
R Tom Reeves
R Charles Apple
D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois
D Genevieve C. Mynatt
D J.V.Waller
R Kyle Richardson
R Jack Rhyne
R Stephany Davis
D Tommy Head / R Tom DuBois
D William Jones
D Shirley Hitchcock
R Jereme Shockley
R Libby Van Winkle
R Daniel Lee Dodson
D Tommy Head / R Tom DuBois
D Preston Huckeby
D Patricia J. Davis
R Bill Webb
R Bill Lee
R Hershel Bouldin

Washinqton D Tom Wheeler / R Tom DuBois

Page 13

D Kyle Humphreys
Robert Rankin
Janet Willis

Jon Ruetz

Sue Chinouth

X0 0V X1V O

Appointment

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009



Wavne D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Bonnie J. Merriman
Gene Davidson

Joe Paul Bryant
Norma Sue Creasy
James Stephen Collie

Weakley D Greg Duckett / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Kerry Killebrew
Elizabeth Dinwiddie
Dan Baker Powell
Kathleen "Kitty" Soder
Wayne Chester

White D TommyHead / R Tom DuBois

D
D
R
R
R

James C. Leftwich
James Allen Simpson
Teresa Sergio
Donald S. Holman
Robert L. Crosslin

Williamson D TommyHead / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Dana M. Smyth
Thomas E. Murdic
Paula C. McCord
Phyllis Streiff
Robert D. Brown

Wi|50n D Tommy Head / R Jimmy Wallace

D
D
R
R
R

Ronnie D. Kelley
Bob Haley
Phillip Price
Dolores Mackey
Jan Williams

Total New Commissioners: 471

Page 14

Appointment

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009



